
Address: 

57 Wood Street, Paterson, NJ 07524

973-782-4485
www.AerotechProcessing.com

Approvals

• Aerojet Rocketdyne

• Arkwin

• BAE Systems

• Boeing

• Breeze Eastern

• Circor

• CollinsAerospace

• GE Aviation
• Honda

• Lincoln Electric
• Lockheed Martin
• Marotta Controls

• Medtronic
• Northrop Grumman

• Parker Hannifin

• Rafael

• Rolls Royce

• Sikorsky

• Spacex

United Launch Alliance

• United Technologies - Goodrich
•

Key Differentiators

• Nadcap, ISO, & ITAR Certified
• Premium Quality

• Competitive pricing

• 3 – 5 business day turn per process

• Minority owned / Hubzone Certified

Aerotech Processing Solutions is an accredited Finishing Facility targeting the 
Aerospace, Military & Defense, Firearms, Medical, and Commercial Markets.

Processes

• Sulfuric Acid Anodize
• Hard Coat Anodize
• Chromic Anodize
• Chem Film Types 1 & 2 (ROHS)
• Etch
• NDT – Fluorescent Penetrant Inspection
• Passivate
• Electroless Nickel
• Precision Masking
• Prime, Paint, Dry Film Lube
• New Process: CompCote Anodize (Ty 2&3)

Owner/CEO: 

Jeff Almeyda – jalmeyda@aerotechprocessing.com

President/CFO: 

Nelson Lasso – nlasso@aerotechprocessing.com

Operations Manager: 
Darshan Tailor – dtailor@aerotechprocessing.com

Quality Manager:
Nina Lasso - ninal@aerotechprocessing.com

Business Development:
Glorianne Zyskowski - gzyskowski@aerotechprocessing.com

Cybersecurity:
William Comicz - bcomicz@aerotechprocessing.com

RFQs and Inquiries: Sales@AerotechProcessing.com
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